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COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT COM PNT DRY IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 8/17/20 Mon 8/17/20 Mon 8/17/20 N/A Week 1 Mon 9/7/20 Mon 9/28/20 N/A

Week 2 Mon 9/14/20 Mon 9/14/20 Mon 9/14/20 N/A Week 2 Mon 10/12/20 Mon 11/16/20 N/A

Week 3 Mon 1/11/21 Mon 3/15/21 N/A Week 3 Mon 2/1/21 Mon 3/15/21 N/A

Week 4 Mon 3/22/21 Mon 5/17/21 N/A Week 4 Mon 5/10/21 Mon 5/17/21 N/A

COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT COM PNT DRY IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 9/7/20 Mon 9/28/20 N/A Week 1 Mon 9/7/20 N/A N/A

Week 2 Mon 10/12/20 Mon 11/16/20 N/A Week 2 Mon 10/12/20 N/A N/A

Week 3 Mon 2/1/21 Mon 3/15/21 N/A Week 3 Mon 2/1/21 N/A N/A

Week 4 Mon 5/10/21 Mon 5/17/21 N/A Week 4 Mon 5/10/21 N/A N/A

COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT

GROUP A GROUP B

Week 1 Mon 9/14/20 Mon 8/17/20 Mon 11/16/20 Week 1
Mon 8/10 - 

Wed 8/12

Thu 8/13 -           

Sat 8/15
Mon 8/31/20 Mon 12/7/20

Week 2 Mon 11/2/20 Mon 10/5/20 Mon 1/4/21 Week 2
Thu 10/8 -            

Sat 10/10

Mon 10/5 - 

Wed 10/7
Mon 10/19/20 Mon 1/11/21

Week 3 Mon 2/8/21 Mon 1/4/21 Mon 2/1/21 Week 3
Mon 1/4 - Wed 

1/6

Thu 1/7 -                  

Sat 1/9
Mon 1/18/21 Mon 2/8/21

Week 4 Mon 4/19/21 Mon 4/5/21 Mon 2/15/21 Week 4
Mon 2/22 -                      

Fri 2/26

Mon 3/1 -                         

Fri 3/5
Mon 4/19/21 Mon 2/22/21

COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT COM PNT DRY IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 8/24/20 Mon 8/24/20 Mon 12/7/20 Week 1 Mon 8/3/20 N/A Mon 12/14/20

Week 2 Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/12/20 Mon 1/11/21 Week 2 Mon 9/28/20 N/A Mon 1/18/21

Week 3 Mon 1/25/21 Mon 1/11/21 Mon 2/8/21 Week 3 Mon 11/16/20 N/A Mon 2/1/21

Week 4 Mon 3/22/21 Mon 4/12/21 Mon 2/22/21 Week 4 Mon 1/11/21 N/A Mon 2/15/21

COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 8/24/20 Mon 8/24/20 Mon 8/24/20 N/A Week 1 Mon 10/26/20 Mon 8/10/20 Mon 9/14/20 N/A

Week 2 Mon 9/28/20 Mon 9/28/20 Mon 9/28/20 N/A Week 2 Mon 12/7/20 Mon 11/16/20 Mon 11/2/20 N/A

Week 3 Mon 1/18/21 Mon 3/22/21 Mon 3/1/21 N/A Week 3 Mon 3/15/21 Mon 2/22/21 Mon 3/1/21 N/A

Week 4 Mon 4/12/21 Mon 4/26/21 Mon 5/3/21 N/A Week 4 Mon 5/24/21 Mon 3/22/21 Mon 5/3/21 N/A

COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 9/21/20 Mon 8/10/20 Mon 9/14/20 N/A Week 1 Mon 10/26/20 Mon 8/10/20 N/A N/A

Week 2 Mon 11/9/20 Mon 10/5/20 Mon 11/2/20 N/A Week 2 Mon 12/7/20 Mon 11/16/20 N/A N/A

Week 3 Mon 2/15/21 Mon 2/8/21 Mon 3/1/21 N/A Week 3 Mon 3/15/21 Mon 2/22/21 N/A N/A

Week 4 Mon 5/3/21 Mon 4/5/21 Mon 5/3/21 N/A Week 4 Mon 5/24/21 Mon 3/22/21 N/A N/A

COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT COM PNT DRY IND PNT

Week 1 Tue 9/8/20 N/A N/A Week 1 Mon 8/31/20 N/A N/A

Week 2 Mon 12/7/20 N/A N/A Week 2 Mon 10/26/20 N/A N/A

Week 3 Mon 2/15/21 N/A N/A Week 3 Mon 2/1/21 N/A N/A

Week 4 Mon 4/26/21 N/A N/A Week 4 Mon 4/12/21 N/A N/A

COM PNT GLZ DRY IND PNT COM PNT DRY IND PNT

Week 1 Mon 9/21/20 N/A N/A Week 1 Mon 8/17/20 N/A N/A

Week 2 Mon 11/9/20 N/A N/A Week 2 Mon 10/12/20 N/A N/A

Week 3 Mon 3/15/21 N/A N/A Week 3 Mon 1/18/21 N/A N/A

Week 4 Mon 4/5/21 N/A N/A Week 4 Mon 3/8/21 N/A N/A

APPRENTICE CLASSIFICATIONS :  COM PNT  - Commercial Painter; GLZ  - Glazier; DRY  - Drywall Finisher/Taper; IND PNT  - Industrial Painter

ALL PAINTER CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM (Day Time); GLAZIER CLASSES ARE 5:30 PM to 10:30 PM (Evening)

FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE
OF THE OHIO REGION

2020-2021 APPRENTICESHIP CLASS SCHEDULE

ALL CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM

STRONGSVILLE TRAINING CENTER - 8257 DOW CIRCLE W, STRONGSVILLE, OH 44136

COLUMBUS TRAINING CENTER - 8700 MEMORIAL DRIVE, PLAIN CITY, OH 43064

THIRD YEAR

FOURTH YEAR

GLZ

GLZ

APPRENTICES WILL ATTEND 

CLASS IN CINCINNATI;                        
see dates below.

APPRENTICES WILL ATTEND 

CLASS IN CINCINNATI;                        
see dates below.

ALL CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM

FIRST YEAR

SECOND YEAR

DATES TO BE 

ASSIGNED

9/16/2020 Every 

Wednesday

From 5:30 PM                            

to 10:30 PM

9/16/2020 Every 

Wednesday

From 5:30 PM                            

to 10:30 PM

Every Other Week

Every Other Week

CINCINNATI TRAINING CENTER - 200 KOVACH DRIVE, CINCINNATI, OH 45215

THIRD YEAR

ALL CLASSES ARE 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM

FOURTH YEAR
GLZ

9/14/2020 Every Monday

From 5:30 PM to 10:30 PM

FOURTH YEAR
GLZ

Fri 8/21/20

APPRENTICES WILL 

ATTEND CLASS IN 

CINCINNATI; see 

dates below.

COM PNT

GLZ

Tue 8/18/20

Wed 8/19/20

Thu 8/20/20

Every Other 

Week

FIRST YEAR

SECOND YEAR FOURTH YEAR

FIRST YEAR

Every Other Week

TOLEDO TRAINING CENTER - NWOCEC, 4535 HILL AVE, TOLEDO, OH 43615

SECOND YEAR

THIRD YEAR

FIRST YEAR

SECOND YEAR

THIRD YEAR

9/14/2020 Every Monday

From 5:30 PM to 10:30 PM


